
fig|545696.5.peg.1785 [Holdemania filiformis DSM 12042]

fig|665956.3.peg.4373 [Subdoligranulum sp. 4_3_54A2FAA]

fig|537012.5.peg.2425 [Bacteroides cellulosilyticus DSM 14838]

fig|742725.3.peg.1108 [Alistipes indistinctus YIT 12060]

fig|742766.3.peg.2316 [Dysgonomonas gadei ATCC BAA-286]

fig|457390.3.peg.2739 [Bacteroides sp. 3_1_23]

fig|457387.3.peg.2647 [Bacteroides sp. 1_1_30]

fig|657309.4.peg.1696 [Bacteroides xylanisolvens XB1A]

fig|585544.3.peg.2093 [Bacteroides sp. D22]

fig|469588.3.peg.22 [Bacteroides sp. 2_1_22]

fig|702444.3.peg.1675 [Bacteroides ovatus SD CC 2a]

fig|665954.3.peg.2899 [Bacteroides ovatus 3_8_47FAA]

fig|702447.3.peg.4648 [Bacteroides xylanisolvens SD CC 1b]

fig|469590.5.peg.3593 [Bacteroides sp. 2_2_4]

fig|702443.3.peg.2084 [Bacteroides ovatus SD CMC 3f]

fig|556258.5.peg.2034 [Bacteroides sp. D1]

fig|411476.11.peg.2864 [Bacteroides ovatus ATCC 8483]

fig|556259.3.peg.2681 [Bacteroides sp. D2]

fig|469586.3.peg.3379 [Bacteroides sp. 1_1_6]

fig|469585.3.peg.3522 [Bacteroides sp. 1_1_14]

fig|226186.12.peg.3647 [Bacteroides thetaiotaomicron VPI-5482]
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0.940

fig|742737.3.peg.4459 [Clostridium hathewayi WAL-18680]

fig|518636.5.peg.3333 [Clostridium asparagiforme DSM 15981]

fig|742733.3.peg.2681 [Clostridium citroniae WAL-17108]

0.996

fig|742737.3.peg.627 [Clostridium hathewayi WAL-18680]

fig|665956.3.peg.303 [Subdoligranulum sp. 4_3_54A2FAA]
1.000

fig|457421.5.peg.4354 [Clostridiales bacterium 1_7_47FAA]

fig|518636.5.peg.1833 [Clostridium asparagiforme DSM 15981]
0.996

0.924

0.887

0.894

0.964

fig|435591.13.peg.3115 [Parabacteroides distasonis ATCC 8503]

fig|658661.3.peg.807 [Parabacteroides sp. D25]

fig|457388.5.peg.378 [Bacteroides sp. 2_1_7]

fig|563193.3.peg.1058 [Parabacteroides sp. D13]

fig|469589.3.peg.2237 [Bacteroides sp. 2_1_33B]

fig|469591.4.peg.140 [Bacteroides sp. 20_3]

fig|469592.4.peg.1012 [Bacteroides sp. 3_1_19]

fig|469591.4.peg.1155 [Bacteroides sp. 20_3]

fig|658661.3.peg.3684 [Parabacteroides sp. D25]

fig|435591.13.peg.226 [Parabacteroides distasonis ATCC 8503]

fig|469589.3.peg.3381 [Bacteroides sp. 2_1_33B]

fig|469592.4.peg.3517 [Bacteroides sp. 3_1_19]

fig|457388.5.peg.3711 [Bacteroides sp. 2_1_7]

fig|563193.3.peg.3904 [Parabacteroides sp. D13]

fig|537006.5.peg.2442 [Parabacteroides johnsonii DSM 18315]

fig|411477.4.peg.3334 [Parabacteroides merdae ATCC 43184]
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fig|411901.7.peg.771 [Bacteroides caccae ATCC 43185]

fig|226186.12.peg.690 [Bacteroides thetaiotaomicron VPI-5482]

fig|469585.3.peg.2385 [Bacteroides sp. 1_1_14]

fig|469586.3.peg.851 [Bacteroides sp. 1_1_6]

fig|483215.6.peg.2725 [Bacteroides finegoldii DSM 17565]

fig|457390.3.peg.613 [Bacteroides sp. 3_1_23]

fig|469590.5.peg.5110 [Bacteroides sp. 2_2_4]

fig|556259.3.peg.4491 [Bacteroides sp. D2]

fig|702443.3.peg.2579 [Bacteroides ovatus SD CMC 3f]

fig|411476.11.peg.127 [Bacteroides ovatus ATCC 8483]

fig|665954.3.peg.1101 [Bacteroides ovatus 3_8_47FAA]

fig|457387.3.peg.3 [Bacteroides sp. 1_1_30]

fig|657309.4.peg.2449 [Bacteroides xylanisolvens XB1A]

fig|585544.3.peg.1564 [Bacteroides sp. D22]

fig|556258.5.peg.2803 [Bacteroides sp. D1]

fig|702447.3.peg.2748 [Bacteroides xylanisolvens SD CC 1b]

fig|469588.3.peg.1958 [Bacteroides sp. 2_1_22]

fig|702444.3.peg.4485 [Bacteroides ovatus SD CC 2a]

fig|547042.5.peg.2345 [Bacteroides coprophilus DSM 18228]

fig|470145.6.peg.538 [Bacteroides coprocola DSM 17136]

fig|484018.6.peg.1144 [Bacteroides plebeius DSM 17135]
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0.997

fig|469593.3.peg.3823 [Bacteroides sp. 3_1_40A]

fig|702446.3.peg.1928 [Bacteroides vulgatus PC510]

fig|457394.3.peg.1459 [Bacteroides sp. 4_3_47FAA]

fig|435590.9.peg.60 [Bacteroides vulgatus ATCC 8482]

fig|483217.6.peg.505 [Bacteroides dorei DSM 17855]

fig|457391.3.peg.1153 [Bacteroides sp. 3_1_33FAA]

fig|457395.6.peg.524 [Bacteroides sp. 9_1_42FAA]

fig|457424.5.peg.2892 [Bacteroides fragilis 3_1_12]

fig|272559.17.peg.2771 [Bacteroides fragilis NCTC 9343]

fig|665938.3.peg.4702 [Bacteroides sp. 2_1_56FAA]

fig|295405.11.peg.2648 [Bacteroides fragilis YCH46]

fig|457392.3.peg.1606 [Bacteroides sp. 3_2_5]

fig|862962.3.peg.2840 [Bacteroides fragilis 638R]

fig|469587.3.peg.3353 [Bacteroides sp. 2_1_16]

fig|763034.3.peg.2829 [Bacteroides fluxus YIT 12057]

fig|665953.3.peg.626 [Bacteroides eggerthii 1_2_48FAA]

fig|483216.6.peg.2008 [Bacteroides eggerthii DSM 20697]

fig|762984.3.peg.203 [Bacteroides clarus YIT 12056]

fig|449673.7.peg.97 [Bacteroides stercoris ATCC 43183]
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fig|457395.6.peg.417 [Bacteroides sp. 9_1_42FAA]

fig|483217.6.peg.639 [Bacteroides dorei DSM 17855]

fig|457391.3.peg.1710 [Bacteroides sp. 3_1_33FAA]

fig|457394.3.peg.774 [Bacteroides sp. 4_3_47FAA]

fig|469593.3.peg.3394 [Bacteroides sp. 3_1_40A]

fig|702446.3.peg.760 [Bacteroides vulgatus PC510]

fig|435590.9.peg.4244 [Bacteroides vulgatus ATCC 8482]

fig|763034.3.peg.692 [Bacteroides fluxus YIT 12057]

fig|762984.3.peg.337 [Bacteroides clarus YIT 12056]

fig|449673.7.peg.1575 [Bacteroides stercoris ATCC 43183]

fig|665953.3.peg.298 [Bacteroides eggerthii 1_2_48FAA]

fig|483216.6.peg.1738 [Bacteroides eggerthii DSM 20697]

fig|295405.11.peg.2983 [Bacteroides fragilis YCH46]

fig|272559.17.peg.2978 [Bacteroides fragilis NCTC 9343]

fig|469587.3.peg.3151 [Bacteroides sp. 2_1_16]

fig|862962.3.peg.3043 [Bacteroides fragilis 638R]

fig|665938.3.peg.4456 [Bacteroides sp. 2_1_56FAA]

fig|457424.5.peg.3090 [Bacteroides fragilis 3_1_12]

fig|457392.3.peg.1826 [Bacteroides sp. 3_2_5]
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fig|470145.6.peg.539 [Bacteroides coprocola DSM 17136]

fig|547042.5.peg.2344 [Bacteroides coprophilus DSM 18228]

fig|484018.6.peg.1145 [Bacteroides plebeius DSM 17135]

fig|469585.3.peg.2384 [Bacteroides sp. 1_1_14]

fig|469586.3.peg.852 [Bacteroides sp. 1_1_6]

fig|226186.12.peg.689 [Bacteroides thetaiotaomicron VPI-5482]

fig|411901.7.peg.772 [Bacteroides caccae ATCC 43185]

fig|483215.6.peg.2724 [Bacteroides finegoldii DSM 17565]

fig|469590.5.peg.5111 [Bacteroides sp. 2_2_4]

fig|556259.3.peg.4490 [Bacteroides sp. D2]

fig|702443.3.peg.2580 [Bacteroides ovatus SD CMC 3f]

fig|411476.11.peg.126 [Bacteroides ovatus ATCC 8483]

fig|665954.3.peg.1102 [Bacteroides ovatus 3_8_47FAA]

fig|457390.3.peg.614 [Bacteroides sp. 3_1_23]

fig|585544.3.peg.1563 [Bacteroides sp. D22]

fig|657309.4.peg.2448 [Bacteroides xylanisolvens XB1A]

fig|469588.3.peg.1957 [Bacteroides sp. 2_1_22]

fig|702447.3.peg.2747 [Bacteroides xylanisolvens SD CC 1b]

fig|556258.5.peg.2802 [Bacteroides sp. D1]

fig|702444.3.peg.4486 [Bacteroides ovatus SD CC 2a]

fig|457387.3.peg.2 [Bacteroides sp. 1_1_30]

fig|537006.5.peg.2443 [Parabacteroides johnsonii DSM 18315]

fig|411477.4.peg.3335 [Parabacteroides merdae ATCC 43184]

fig|537006.5.peg.2444 [Parabacteroides johnsonii DSM 18315]

fig|469591.4.peg.1154 [Bacteroides sp. 20_3]

fig|457388.5.peg.3712 [Bacteroides sp. 2_1_7]

fig|469592.4.peg.3516 [Bacteroides sp. 3_1_19]

fig|469589.3.peg.3382 [Bacteroides sp. 2_1_33B]

fig|435591.13.peg.225 [Parabacteroides distasonis ATCC 8503]

fig|658661.3.peg.3683 [Parabacteroides sp. D25]

fig|563193.3.peg.3905 [Parabacteroides sp. D13]
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fig|445975.6.peg.635 [Collinsella stercoris DSM 13279]

fig|658087.3.peg.3534 [Lachnospiraceae bacterium 7_1_58FAA]
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fig|411471.5.peg.4957 [Subdoligranulum variabile DSM 15176]

fig|411471.5.peg.1900 [Subdoligranulum variabile DSM 15176]

fig|592010.4.peg.2925 [Abiotrophia defectiva ATCC 49176]

fig|478749.5.peg.2475 [Bryantella formatexigens DSM 14469]

fig|622312.4.peg.2448 [Roseburia inulinivorans DSM 16841]
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fig|742733.3.peg.6173 [Clostridium citroniae WAL-17108]

fig|742737.3.peg.3547 [Clostridium hathewayi WAL-18680]
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fig|717962.3.peg.1169 [Coprococcus catus GD/7]

fig|537007.6.peg.2798 [Blautia hansenii DSM 20583]

fig|658083.3.peg.1271 [Lachnospiraceae bacterium 6_1_63FAA]
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0.889
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fig|545696.5.peg.2175 [Holdemania filiformis DSM 12042]

fig|469596.3.peg.2040 [Coprobacillus sp. 29_1]

fig|556262.3.peg.2085 [Coprobacillus sp. D6]

fig|665941.3.peg.3323 [Coprobacillus sp. 3_3_56FAA]

fig|469597.4.peg.3382 [Coprobacillus sp. 8_2_54BFAA]

fig|445974.6.peg.2050 [Clostridium ramosum DSM 1402]

fig|556270.3.peg.2043 [Mollicutes bacterium D7]
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fig|552396.3.peg.1943 [Erysipelotrichaceae bacterium 5_2_54FAA]

fig|457402.3.peg.1628 [Eubacterium sp. 3_1_31]

fig|658659.3.peg.1588 [Erysipelotrichaceae bacterium 3_1_53]

fig|469614.3.peg.1143 [Erysipelotrichaceae bacterium 6_1_45]

fig|658657.3.peg.3964 [Erysipelotrichaceae bacterium 21_3]

fig|908340.3.peg.2904 [Clostridium sp. HGF2]

fig|457422.3.peg.3564 [Erysipelotrichaceae bacterium 2_2_44A]
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fig|469596.3.peg.1355 [Coprobacillus sp. 29_1]

fig|556262.3.peg.3380 [Coprobacillus sp. D6]

fig|545696.5.peg.1184 [Holdemania filiformis DSM 12042]

fig|518636.5.peg.2622 [Clostridium asparagiforme DSM 15981]

fig|742735.4.peg.5004 [Clostridium clostridioforme 2_1_49FAA]

fig|411902.9.peg.4493 [Clostridium bolteae ATCC BAA-613]

fig|997893.5.peg.6127 [Clostridium bolteae 90A5]

fig|457421.5.peg.3312 [Clostridiales bacterium 1_7_47FAA]

fig|742733.3.peg.5553 [Clostridium citroniae WAL-17108]
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fig|742737.3.peg.4554 [Clostridium hathewayi WAL-18680]

fig|658086.3.peg.7342 [Lachnospiraceae bacterium 3_1_57FAA_CT1]
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fig|742740.3.peg.2736 [Clostridium symbiosum WAL-14163]

fig|665940.3.peg.2695 [Clostridium sp. 7_3_54FAA]

fig|742741.3.peg.3393 [Clostridium symbiosum WAL-14673]

fig|717608.3.peg.1503 [Clostridium cf. saccharolyticum K10]

fig|411486.3.peg.2355 [Clostridium sp. M62/1]
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0.999

fig|545697.3.peg.577 [Clostridium celatum DSM 1785]

fig|457396.3.peg.2038 [Clostridium sp. 7_2_43FAA]
1.000

fig|718252.3.peg.1293 [Faecalibacterium prausnitzii L2-6]

fig|748224.3.peg.1442 [Faecalibacterium cf. prausnitzii KLE1255]

fig|428126.7.peg.726 [Clostridium spiroforme DSM 1552]

fig|1203606.4.peg.2195 [Butyricicoccus pullicaecorum 1.2]

fig|658081.3.peg.265 [Lachnospiraceae bacterium 1_1_57FAA]

fig|665951.3.peg.527 [Lachnospiraceae bacterium 8_1_57FAA]

fig|665950.3.peg.309 [Lachnospiraceae bacterium 3_1_46FAA]

fig|411460.6.peg.613 [Ruminococcus torques ATCC 27756]
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fig|518637.5.peg.272 [Eubacterium biforme DSM 3989]

fig|428127.7.peg.276 [Eubacterium dolichum DSM 3991]

fig|552396.3.peg.2205 [Erysipelotrichaceae bacterium 5_2_54FAA]

fig|457402.3.peg.303 [Eubacterium sp. 3_1_31]

fig|658659.3.peg.53 [Erysipelotrichaceae bacterium 3_1_53]

fig|658657.3.peg.1077 [Erysipelotrichaceae bacterium 21_3]

fig|457422.3.peg.785 [Erysipelotrichaceae bacterium 2_2_44A]

fig|908340.3.peg.1346 [Clostridium sp. HGF2]

fig|469614.3.peg.4186 [Erysipelotrichaceae bacterium 6_1_45]
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fig|749516.3.peg.1472 [Enterococcus faecalis TX1346]

fig|749494.3.peg.160 [Enterococcus faecalis TX4244]

fig|525278.3.peg.2212 [Enterococcus faecalis TX1322]

fig|657310.3.peg.2028 [Enterococcus sp. 7L76]

fig|749491.3.peg.471 [Enterococcus faecalis TX2137]

fig|749518.3.peg.2180 [Enterococcus faecalis TX2134]

fig|749515.3.peg.1078 [Enterococcus faecalis TX1342]

fig|749514.3.peg.2012 [Enterococcus faecalis TX1341]

1.000
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fig|469616.3.peg.1669 [Fusobacterium mortiferum ATCC 9817]

fig|566551.4.peg.959 [Cedecea davisae DSM 4568]

fig|469608.3.peg.1792 [Klebsiella sp. 1_1_55]

fig|665944.3.peg.1579 [Klebsiella sp. 4_1_44FAA]

fig|1203547.3.peg.849 [Klebsiella pneumoniae subsp. pneumoniae WGLW5]

fig|1037908.3.peg.2760 [Klebsiella pneumoniae 1162281]

fig|1002368.3.peg.2353 [Yokenella regensburgei ATCC 43003]

fig|749531.3.peg.4037 [Escherichia coli MS 69-1]

fig|749538.3.peg.4287 [Escherichia coli MS 116-1]

fig|749540.3.peg.2459 [Escherichia coli MS 146-1]

fig|796392.4.peg.2328 [Escherichia coli MS 79-10]

fig|749533.3.peg.5347 [Escherichia coli MS 84-1]

fig|679205.4.peg.682 [Escherichia coli MS 124-1]

fig|749545.3.peg.4959 [Escherichia coli MS 182-1]

fig|749548.3.peg.4456 [Escherichia coli MS 196-1]

fig|511145.12.peg.702 [Escherichia coli str. K-12 substr. MG1655]

fig|386585.9.peg.819 [Escherichia coli O157_H7 str. Sakai]

fig|679206.4.peg.4582 [Escherichia coli MS 119-7]

fig|679202.3.peg.2801 [Escherichia coli MS 85-1]

fig|749532.3.peg.3612 [Escherichia coli MS 78-1]

fig|457401.3.peg.1840 [Escherichia sp. 4_1_40B]

fig|679206.4.peg.5234 [Escherichia coli MS 119-7]

fig|679207.4.peg.2785 [Escherichia coli MS 107-1]

fig|679204.3.peg.2594 [Escherichia coli MS 145-7]

fig|749527.3.peg.2619 [Escherichia coli MS 21-1]

fig|1127356.4.peg.479 [Escherichia coli 4_1_47FAA]

fig|749528.3.peg.3971 [Escherichia coli MS 45-1]

fig|749549.3.peg.4821 [Escherichia coli MS 198-1]

fig|749547.3.peg.3717 [Escherichia coli MS 187-1]

fig|431946.3.peg.631 [Escherichia coli SE15]

fig|469598.5.peg.341 [Escherichia sp. 3_2_53FAA]

fig|364106.8.peg.766 [Escherichia coli UTI89]

fig|749546.3.peg.129 [Escherichia coli MS 185-1]

fig|749550.3.peg.4782 [Escherichia coli MS 200-1]

fig|749537.3.peg.3985 [Escherichia coli MS 115-1]

fig|409438.11.peg.861 [Escherichia coli SE11]

fig|99287.12.peg.713 [Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar Typhimurium str. LT2]

fig|500640.5.peg.3177 [Citrobacter youngae ATCC 29220]

fig|742730.3.peg.2811 [Citrobacter freundii 4_7_47CFAA]

fig|469595.3.peg.1321 [Citrobacter sp. 30_2]

fig|500639.8.peg.2210 [Enterobacter cancerogenus ATCC 35316]

fig|718254.4.peg.1109 [Enterobacter cloacae subsp. cloacae NCTC 9394]
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fig|1125694.3.peg.387 [Proteus mirabilis WGLW6]

fig|471881.3.peg.4620 [Proteus penneri ATCC 35198]

fig|471874.6.peg.756 [Providencia stuartii ATCC 25827]

fig|521000.6.peg.3112 [Providencia rettgeri DSM 1131]

fig|520999.6.peg.3264 [Providencia alcalifaciens DSM 30120]

fig|500637.6.peg.4581 [Providencia rustigianii DSM 4541]

fig|500637.6.peg.2653 [Providencia rustigianii DSM 4541]
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0.980

0.996

fig|500638.3.peg.1782 [Edwardsiella tarda ATCC 23685]

fig|469613.3.peg.358 [Enterobacteriaceae bacterium 9_2_54FAA]

fig|1002364.3.peg.4024 [Hafnia alvei ATCC 51873]

0.883

1.000

0.996

fig|521000.6.peg.3087 [Providencia rettgeri DSM 1131]

fig|908341.3.peg.2485 [Paenibacillus sp. HGF5]

fig|908341.3.peg.5378 [Paenibacillus sp. HGF5]
0.983

0.909

0.994
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fig|349741.6.peg.1075 [Akkermansia muciniphila ATCC BAA-835]

fig|428125.8.peg.602 [Clostridium leptum DSM 753]

fig|552398.3.peg.52 [Ruminococcaceae bacterium D16]

fig|665956.3.peg.518 [Subdoligranulum sp. 4_3_54A2FAA]

fig|478749.5.peg.1279 [Bryantella formatexigens DSM 14469]

fig|245014.3.peg.646 [butyrate-producing bacterium SS3/4]

fig|411467.6.peg.2734 [Bacteroides capillosus ATCC 29799]

fig|658087.3.peg.3860 [Lachnospiraceae bacterium 7_1_58FAA]
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0.996

fig|718255.3.peg.3120 [Roseburia intestinalis XB6B4]

fig|718255.3.peg.3121 [Roseburia intestinalis XB6B4]

fig|657315.3.peg.1783 [Roseburia intestinalis M50/1]

fig|536231.5.peg.2027 [Roseburia intestinalis L1-82]

fig|411471.5.peg.1467 [Subdoligranulum variabile DSM 15176]

fig|411471.5.peg.4520 [Subdoligranulum variabile DSM 15176]

fig|411483.3.peg.104 [Faecalibacterium prausnitzii A2-165]

fig|657322.3.peg.1777 [Faecalibacterium prausnitzii SL3/3]

fig|411485.10.peg.1937 [Faecalibacterium prausnitzii M21/2]

0.982

0.999
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fig|245018.3.peg.1999 [butyrate-producing bacterium SSC/2]

fig|411484.7.peg.986 [Clostridium sp. SS2/1]

fig|649757.3.peg.1969 [Anaerostipes hadrus DSM 3319]

fig|658089.3.peg.982 [Lachnospiraceae bacterium 5_1_63FAA]

fig|411490.6.peg.46 [Anaerostipes caccae DSM 14662]

fig|665937.3.peg.3347 [Anaerostipes sp. 3_2_56FAA]
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fig|665943.3.peg.2466 [Eggerthella sp. 1_3_56FAA]

fig|910311.3.peg.209 [Eggerthella sp. HGA1]

fig|762983.3.peg.1293 [Succinatimonas hippei YIT 12066]

fig|445972.6.peg.2267 [Anaerotruncus colihominis DSM 17241]
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fig|556261.3.peg.4582 [Clostridium sp. D5]

fig|470146.3.peg.921 [Coprococcus comes ATCC 27758]

fig|657317.3.peg.1724 [Eubacterium rectale M104/1]

fig|657318.4.peg.602 [Eubacterium rectale DSM 17629]
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fig|500632.7.peg.656 [Clostridium nexile DSM 1787]

fig|742723.3.peg.1212 [Lachnospiraceae bacterium 2_1_46FAA]

fig|1078091.3.peg.1628 [Coprococcus sp. HPP0048]

fig|552395.3.peg.1969 [Lachnospiraceae bacterium 4_1_37FAA]

fig|658088.3.peg.1719 [Lachnospiraceae bacterium 9_1_43BFAA]

fig|1078090.3.peg.2570 [Coprococcus sp. HPP0074]
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fig|553973.6.peg.2858 [Clostridium hylemonae DSM 15053]

fig|411468.9.peg.432 [Clostridium scindens ATCC 35704]

fig|658085.3.peg.1669 [Lachnospiraceae bacterium 5_1_57FAA]

fig|411462.6.peg.1626 [Dorea longicatena DSM 13814]
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0.951

0.989

1.000

0.988

0.932

0.365

0.978

0.832
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fig|657313.3.peg.808 [Ruminococcus torques L2-14]
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fig|525364.3.peg.1583 [Lactobacillus salivarius ATCC 11741]

0.127

fig|220668.9.peg.466 [Lactobacillus plantarum WCFS1]
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fig|205913.11.peg.491 [Bifidobacterium longum DJO10A]
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fig|649754.3.peg.1162 [Corynebacterium ammoniagenes DSM 20306]
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fig|1203556.3.peg.1177 [Actinomyces sp. HPA0247]
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Figure S5. Maximum-likelihood tree for the AgaA and NagA proteins. Functions are shown by colors. The SEED 
identifiers for proteins are shown; for their sequences, see the file Sequences S1 in the Supplementary materials. 
Genome names are shown in brackets.
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